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J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:05:37 30 262.6000 XLON 07003070000006038-E0QAH3ImxmzK
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:05:37 395 262.6000 XLON 05003050000006018-E0QAH3Imxmyg
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:05:37 279 262.6000 XLON 07003070000006038-E0QAH3Imxmyi
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:05:37 1 262.6000 XLON 07003070000006038-E0QAH3Imxmyn
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:06:45 456 262.8000 XLON 05003050000006921-E0QAH3Imxpmm
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:07:41 56 262.6000 XLON 07003070000006038-E0QAH3ImxsNU
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:09:58 402 262.4000 XLON 07003070000006914-E0QAH3Imxx9a
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:16:05 394 262.2000 XLON 05003050000007866-E0QAH3ImyCL3
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:16:33 437 261.6000 XLON 05003050000008350-E0QAH3ImyDDo
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:17:13 396 259.2000 XLON 07003070000009122-E0QAH3ImyEHj
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:19:16 371 259.8000 XLON 07003070000009601-E0QAH3ImyHsX
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:21:51 391 259.2000 XLON 05003050000009911-E0QAH3ImyNc5
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:37:14 438 260.0000 XLON 07003070000013462-E0QAH3ImyqhF
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:37:37 365 259.6000 XLON 07003070000013292-E0QAH3ImyrF1
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:37:46 395 258.6000 XLON 07003070000011872-E0QAH3ImyrWT
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:37:57 369 256.8000 XLON 07003070000013637-E0QAH3ImyrnS
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:41:27 375 255.8000 XLON 05003050000013932-E0QAH3Imywwy
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:52:18 376 254.8000 XLON 05003050000014521-E0QAH3ImzFRG
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:53:25 117 253.8000 XLON 05003050000015961-E0QAH3ImzHHK
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:55:10 345 253.8000 XLON 05003050000015961-E0QAH3ImzJxc
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 08:57:55 402 253.2000 XLON 07003070000016663-E0QAH3ImzNZX
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 09:07:21 394 252.4000 XLON 07003070000017154-E0QAH3ImzdUH
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 09:12:51 366 252.2000 XLON 05003050000018684-E0QAH3Imzm7G
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 09:12:51 418 251.2000 XLON 05003050000019746-E0QAH3Imzm7O
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 09:30:00 402 252.4000 XLON 07003070000023062-E0QAH3In0F3g
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 09:31:02 475 252.8000 XLON 05003050000023688-E0QAH3In0Gp4
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 09:40:11 475 254.0000 XLON 07003070000025136-E0QAH3In0Uua
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 09:43:36 408 253.0000 XLON 07003070000024749-E0QAH3In0ZAd
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 09:52:14 402 255.2000 XLON 07003070000027189-E0QAH3In0l9M
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 09:57:42 548 256.8000 XLON 07003070000028001-E0QAH3In0sg2
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 09:57:43 366 256.4000 XLON 05003050000028116-E0QAH3In0shy
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 09:58:50 419 255.8000 XLON 07003070000027765-E0QAH3In0tvo
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 10:04:44 74 256.4000 XLON 05003050000029134-E0QAH3In125O
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 10:04:44 292 256.4000 XLON 05003050000029134-E0QAH3In125K
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 10:22:12 402 256.8000 XLON 05003050000032831-E0QAH3In1OFX
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 10:23:29 511 256.6000 XLON 07003070000032471-E0QAH3In1PWB
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 10:33:33 402 256.0000 XLON 05003050000030112-E0QAH3In1bOQ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 10:41:20 511 256.0000 XLON 07003070000036177-E0QAH3In1j36
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 10:43:12 402 256.4000 XLON 07003070000036599-E0QAH3In1l5h
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 10:46:41 402 256.0000 XLON 07003070000036505-E0QAH3In1oqR
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 10:59:46 365 256.0000 XLON 05003050000039636-E0QAH3In233E
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 11:02:44 475 256.0000 XLON 07003070000040038-E0QAH3In26qY
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 11:05:21 179 255.6000 XLON 07003070000037454-E0QAH3In2A3B
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 11:07:01 324 255.6000 XLON 07003070000037454-E0QAH3In2Boc
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 11:11:47 380 254.0000 XLON 05003050000041756-E0QAH3In2H8U
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 11:11:47 438 255.2000 XLON 05003050000041413-E0QAH3In2H5w
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 11:36:16 475 254.4000 XLON 07003070000043169-E0QAH3In2jcO
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 11:36:16 365 254.8000 XLON 05003050000046789-E0QAH3In2jbh
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 11:42:30 548 253.8000 XLON 05003050000047681-E0QAH3In2q60
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 11:49:14 366 254.6000 XLON 07003070000050426-E0QAH3In2yPr
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 11:58:28 548 255.2000 XLON 07003070000052514-E0QAH3In3AGE
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 12:12:15 480 257.2000 XLON 07003070000056328-E0QAH3In3QZL
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 12:12:44 475 257.0000 XLON 07003070000056430-E0QAH3In3RD7
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 12:22:06 546 262.0000 XLON 05003050000058849-E0QAH3In3cPK
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 12:22:39 366 261.8000 XLON 07003070000058717-E0QAH3In3d5z
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 12:25:34 510 261.4000 XLON 07003070000058826-E0QAH3In3gCH
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 12:25:38 366 261.0000 XLON 07003070000058718-E0QAH3In3gKU
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 12:34:30 390 260.6000 XLON 07003070000059685-E0QAH3In3pQ9
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 12:45:48 385 260.8000 XLON 05003050000063534-E0QAH3In41Eo
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 12:52:13 434 260.8000 XLON 05003050000064598-E0QAH3In47eb
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 13:08:15 511 260.8000 XLON 05003050000069650-E0QAH3In4PEi
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 13:15:59 494 262.2000 XLON 07003070000072448-E0QAH3In4Wyn
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 13:19:44 402 262.0000 XLON 07003070000071835-E0QAH3In4aqw
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 13:28:20 475 261.6000 XLON 07003070000075169-E0QAH3In4ku8
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 13:33:01 365 261.6000 XLON 07003070000076807-E0QAH3In4r9s
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 13:40:31 365 261.6000 XLON 07003070000077654-E0QAH3In4zXr
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:00:35 431 262.0000 XLON 07003070000082438-E0QAH3In5NJ6
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:00:35 438 262.0000 XLON 07003070000083058-E0QAH3In5NJ8
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:00:35 702 262.0000 XLON 07003070000083673-E0QAH3In5NJA
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:00:35 546 262.2000 XLON 07003070000083701-E0QAH3In5NCZ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:00:46 657 262.0000 XLON 05003050000085576-E0QAH3In5OVY
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:16:14 366 262.2000 XLON 05003050000090364-E0QAH3In5l48
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:21:04 402 262.8000 XLON 07003070000091276-E0QAH3In5sIx
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:21:49 402 262.6000 XLON 05003050000090870-E0QAH3In5t7n
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:23:42 407 262.6000 XLON 05003050000092679-E0QAH3In5vfp
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:27:25 262 262.6000 XLON 05003050000092947-E0QAH3In61OH
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J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:28:13 108 262.6000 XLON 05003050000092947-E0QAH3In62G5
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:30:33 548 263.0000 XLON 05003050000094987-E0QAH3In69N1
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:31:05 227 262.8000 XLON 05003050000096944-E0QAH3In6Bjt
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:31:07 169 262.8000 XLON 05003050000096944-E0QAH3In6Byi
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:31:08 365 262.4000 XLON 05003050000092420-E0QAH3In6C6U
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:35:03 392 261.6000 XLON 07003070000100142-E0QAH3In6PYf
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:40:44 465 261.0000 XLON 05003050000105177-E0QAH3In6j3N
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:43:53 372 261.2000 XLON 05003050000107246-E0QAH3In6sIK
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:44:24 402 261.2000 XLON 07003070000108165-E0QAH3In6tIH
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:45:30 402 261.0000 XLON 07003070000106947-E0QAH3In6vSz
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:51:37 367 260.2000 XLON 07003070000109370-E0QAH3In7CN2
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:52:44 465 260.2000 XLON 07003070000114039-E0QAH3In7GOY
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 14:54:24 464 260.0000 XLON 05003050000115500-E0QAH3In7L71
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:03:58 439 260.8000 XLON 05003050000123249-E0QAH3In7llt
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:06:02 400 261.2000 XLON 05003050000124765-E0QAH3In7slH
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:06:05 402 261.0000 XLON 07003070000125227-E0QAH3In7ssb
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:12:26 365 263.2000 XLON 05003050000131078-E0QAH3In8Hfk
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:12:37 476 263.0000 XLON 05003050000130403-E0QAH3In8IUx
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:13:00 381 262.8000 XLON 05003050000131477-E0QAH3In8JpV
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:21:02 439 264.4000 XLON 05003050000139152-E0QAH3In8nn8
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:22:19 402 264.4000 XLON 07003070000140161-E0QAH3In8t6q
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:24:22 379 265.6000 XLON 07003070000141994-E0QAH3In915V
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:24:22 366 265.8000 XLON 07003070000142062-E0QAH3In9153
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:25:12 379 265.0000 XLON 05003050000142606-E0QAH3In93sH
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:31:15 365 265.2000 XLON 05003050000144866-E0QAH3In9Mbl
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:33:25 402 264.6000 XLON 07003070000149536-E0QAH3In9TZt
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:38:01 365 264.0000 XLON 07003070000151398-E0QAH3In9kDt
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:39:26 366 264.6000 XLON 07003070000157104-E0QAH3In9s7y
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:43:55 437 266.2000 XLON 05003050000162731-E0QAH3InA8Qa
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:46:02 402 266.0000 XLON 05003050000163246-E0QAH3InAEpe
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:46:04 402 265.8000 XLON 07003070000162924-E0QAH3InAEzu
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:47:53 511 264.6000 XLON 05003050000166186-E0QAH3InAKF4
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:57:51 366 265.6000 XLON 07003070000172143-E0QAH3InAjSl
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 15:57:58 437 265.4000 XLON 07003070000171490-E0QAH3InAjoR
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:00:29 258 265.2000 XLON 07003070000176076-E0QAH3InAqhN
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:00:29 144 265.2000 XLON 07003070000176076-E0QAH3InAqhJ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:00:29 380 265.4000 XLON 05003050000177464-E0QAH3InAqgk
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:01:07 365 264.6000 XLON 07003070000178111-E0QAH3InAswj
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:03:41 365 264.4000 XLON 05003050000180251-E0QAH3InAzjA
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:04:34 448 264.4000 XLON 05003050000181759-E0QAH3InB278
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:06:29 395 264.2000 XLON 05003050000183471-E0QAH3InB6Mz
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:09:41 377 263.8000 XLON 07003070000183976-E0QAH3InBDWx
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:13:22 375 264.6000 XLON 05003050000188897-E0QAH3InBR12
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:15:08 11 264.6000 XLON 05003050000190049-E0QAH3InBVYJ
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:16:58 537 264.6000 XLON 05003050000190049-E0QAH3InBaio
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:18:03 402 264.8000 XLON 05003050000191746-E0QAH3InBdUR
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:18:27 365 264.6000 XLON 07003070000191323-E0QAH3InBeJ2
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:19:41 365 264.2000 XLON 05003050000192238-E0QAH3InBj5a
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:20:56 475 263.8000 XLON 07003070000191303-E0QAH3InBnMd
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:21:52 540 263.6000 XLON 05003050000192911-E0QAH3InBqbL
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:25:13 32 264.2000 XLON 07003070000193895-E0QAH3InC07r
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:25:27 365 264.0000 XLON 07003070000193318-E0QAH3InC0r8
J.P.Morgan Securities plc 2026-02-04 16:26:42 475 264.0000 XLON 07003070000194201-E0QAH3InC4th
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